'LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT/ ISSUE N¢ 47064

\ To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers oF Warehouse

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

UPLIFTNOTE

l Cases Units .

| RECEIVED . Received Received REMARKS

L Units | Damaged pamaged | INV. NO-

| —_==_
i

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: g Ppaels. =

TIME COMPLETED:



DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending Plant:

Shipping Point:

Warehouse Bond Nos:

DN11l

Durban Warehouse
Unit 3A, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

LR Clairwood

Receiving JB3
Plant: LR NELSPRUIT

125 SMUTS STREET, ROCKY'S DRIF

1200 NELSPRUIT
SQUTH AFRICA

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Shipment No:
Delivery No: 1054645636
Order Number: 5704455392

Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 18.07.2024 =ealio:
Customer Delivery Date: 19.07.2024 Receiving Plant [ |ves [X|No
ry Under Bond: D .
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABVS Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

539154 CIROC MANGO 37.50 12 BTL|L2315AF001|[ JYes [X]No
12X750ML LIGHT 11.10.2024
LABELLED

627546 Bells Spec Rsv 43.00 7 CAS{L3169CM0O01|[ lYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 31.12.2025

694741 Bells Extra Spl 1L 43.00 52 CAS|L4128CGO03|[ lYes [X]No
12X01 31.12.2025

710608 JW Blue 43.00 2 CAS|L4018DN004|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 06X01 07.11.2027

733876 JW Green Label 43.00 77 CAS|L3024DN0O09|[ lYes [X]No
75cl 15Y 06X01 31.12.2025

733876 JW Green Label 43.00 3 CAS|L3206DN004|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 15Y 06X01 31.12.2025

750210 Tang Flr Svlla 35.00 7 CAS|L3181CUQ05|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 15.05.2025

752486 JW Red 43.00 128 CAS|L4131CCC0Z|[ ]Yes [XINo
75cl 12X01 27.04.2028

752491 JW Red 1L 43.00 21 CAS|L4129T5002([_]Yes [X]No
12X01 20.07.2026
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DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending Plant: DN11

Durban Warehouse
Unit 32, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOQOD,

Shipping Point: LR Clairwood

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving JB3 Shipment No:
Plant: LR NELSPRUIT
125 SMUTS STREET, ROCKY'S DRIF Delivery No: 1054645636
1200 NELSPRUIT
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704455392
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 18.07.2024 sual No:
Customer Delivery Date: 19.07.2024 Receiving Plant | |yes No
v Under Bond: D .
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABVS Quantity UeM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

765053 White Horse Fo 43.00 18 CAS|L3312CF0C7|[_]lYes [X]No
75cl 12%01 04.02.2026

771126 J+B Rare 43.00 9 CAS|L2338CK011 [_}Yes [X]No
20cl 04X06 23.06.2206

771708 Tang Lndn Gin 43.10 40 CAS|L4100CUQCS|[_]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 12X01 03.05.2027

777893 JW Black 43.00 64 CAS|L2269CA005|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12Y 12X01 10.08.2027

777994 JW Black 1L 43.00 10 CAS|L4022CB008|[ ]Yes [X]No
12Y 12X01 28.08.2027

790524 Gordons Dry Gin 5cl [43.00 180 CAS|L41921K001|[ ]Yes [X]No
48¥01 28.04.2029

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described

Signature of sender: Signature of receiving site:

Date:

Date:
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Clairwood Logistics P

Basil February Road Basil February Road
Mabeni East

2«;:§ni East A . [ ,’q”()r ﬁapﬁef’j 4060

Clairwood Logistics F:‘alrk

Liguor Runner Clairwood Clairwood Http://www.lrsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT

DIASA
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 630 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 9 1054645636/DN11/JB3IBT
IBT SPECIAL |NSTRUCT|0N$

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Gregery Ramokoka
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-07-19 Truck Reg Nr: JBK278FS
Transport Reference: 51219 Dispatch Date: 2024-07-18
Dispatch Time: 04:00

7

Driver Signature: —e=— LR Signature: ﬁ%

No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number
1 2R3 55051~ 239508 ¥
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Thursday 18 July 2024 1M1



¥

\ L LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER DU/ & 2722 g

LR POLOKWANE A>3 MARKETING) IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS ) 1054645636/DN1 ‘_\-_Ww_w._..ﬁwu
St Code St Desc Pack Size ﬁﬁv Batch Unit Units QTY <

w
_ DIASA b

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT

CS 618
mmﬂwno BELLS Reserve 12 x 750ml 12 x 750ML L23020M001 ) 7
694741 Bells ExtraWhisky 12 x 1L 12 x 1L L4128CG003 ¢s JPg N 52 ~
790524 Gordons Dry Gin 5cl 48X01 48X50ML L41911K001 CS :v 180
771126 J&B Rare 24 x 200ML 24 x 200ML L2338CKO11 CS o,\.,\
777994 JW Black 1L 12Y 12 x 1L 12 x 1L L3236CB0O04 CS Ao,\
777893 JW Black 75cl 12Y 12X01 12 x 750ML L2269CAQ05 cs \ M\ 64 .
710608 JW Blue 75cl 6 x 750ML L4018DN0O03 Cs N.\\
733876 JW Green Label 75c¢l 15Y 6 x 750ML 6 x 750ML L3206DN0O0C4 CS A 53.5
733876 JW Green Label 75cl 15Y 6 x 750ML 6 x 750ML L3024DNO0S CS “ ﬂ 26.5
752491 JW Red 12 x 1L 12 x 1L L4129T5002 C5 M._.\
752486 Johnnie Walker Red Label 12x750ml 12 x 750ML L4113CCO05 cs 7f 128
771708 Tanqg London Gin 75c¢l 1 12 x 750ML L4072CU004 Cs 40 —
750210 Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 12x750ml 12 x 750ML L3126CU005 Cs 7~
765053 White Horse 12 x 750ML 12 x 750ML L3227CF010 cs 18—
EA 12 -
539154U Ciroc Mango 750ml 1 x 750ML L2315AF001 EA 12
Total Cases: 630
Total Pallets: 0
Picked By: Z ~ Q«AWN\* heu Checked By:
Wednesday 17 July 2024 11




LR POLOKWANE (AM ._$>xrm._,_zov [BT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

St Code

" LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER

St Desc

Pack Size

Batch

L1L2

1054645636/DN11/JB3IBT

Unit

Units QTY

DIASA : HuuﬂHL

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT

CS 618
627546 BELLS Reserve 12 x 750ml 12 x 750ML L23020M001 cs \
694741 Bells ExtraWhisky 12 x 1L 12 x 1L L4128CG003 cs iP)3 mw.\_
790524 Gordons Dry Gin 5¢l 4801 4BXSOML L41911K001 cs i ac\\\
771126 J&B Rare 24 x 200ML 24 x 200ML L2338CK011 s g
777994 JW Black 1L 12Y 12 x 1L o o2xdL 13236CB004 s 10,
777893 W Black 75cl 12Y 12X01 12X 750ML © 12269CA005 cs | e’
710608 JW Blue 75¢1 T 6XT750ML L4018DN0O3 . Cs 2.~
733876 JW Green Label 75cl 15Y 6 x 750ML 6 x 750ML L3206DN004L-O0% ¥OM g K T
733876 JW Green Label 75¢l 15Y 6 x 750ML 6 x,»mo.;r 13024DN00%" cs * ﬂ 26.5¢"
752491 JW Red 12 x 1L | ML L4129T5002 cs 2 f\
752486 Johnnie Walker Red Label 12x750ml - - . L 12X T0ML L4113CC005 e 7. 128"
771708 Tanq London Gin75cL1 & .. - — ", e 12 X 750ML L4072CU004 cs a0
750210 Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla BﬁuoBF T, gl 12 X 750ML L3126CU005 cs 7=
765053 White Horse 12X 750ML 12 x 750ML L3227CF010 cs 18"
zA 120 e B, R
1391540 Hwan %ﬁ%&i 1 x 750ML L2315AF001 EA 1"
: T Total Cases: 630
Total Pallets: 0
wﬁxmu By: - Checked By: ‘? br \_u. . % )
Wednesday 17 July 2024 "

~Babuls .



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

2722

LR POLOKWANE (AM MARKETING) IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

Scanned St Code
627546
694741
3391540
790524
771126
777994
777893
710608
733876
752491
752486
771708
750210
765053

Thursday 18 July 2024

St Desc

BELLS Reserve 12 x 750ml

Bells Extrawhisky 12 x 1L

Ciroc Mango 750mt

Gordans Dry Gin 5cl 48X01

J&B Rare 24 x 200ML

JW Black 1L 12¥ 12 x 1L

JW Black 75cl 12Y 12X01

JW Blue 75cl

JW Green Label 75cl 15Y 6 x 750ML
JWRed 12 x 1L

Johnnie Walker Red Label 12x750ml
Tang London Gin 75c| 1

Tangueray Flor De Sevilla 12x750ml
White Horse 12 x 750ML

-

PackSize
12 x 750ML
12x 1L

1 x 750ML
48X50ML
24 x 200ML
12x 1L

12 x 750ML
6 x 750ML
6 x 750ML
12 x 1L

12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML

1054645636/DN11/JB3IBT

Unit

cs
cs
EA
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
s
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

7
52
12

180

10
64

80
21
128
40
7
18

630.00

Units QTY Scan QTY

52
12
180

10
64

80
21
128
40
7
18

630.00

Variance

0

TO o

.

[=] o O

o o o o o o o

0.00

11



